



Please Join Us

For a Special Pre-Opening Event

100% of the proceeds will be donated to the East Whiteland Volunteer Fire Association & The Great Valley Community Organization.

Saturday, August 1st 11:30am-2pm & 4:30am-7pm 5 Morehall Rd Malvern 610-644-2144

Valid only at the 5 Morehall Rd, Malvern PA Panera Bread® location. Guests pay normal price and 100% of the proceeds will be donated to the East Whteland Volunteer Fire Association & The Great Valley Community Organization. The new cafe will be open only during the times listed above on Saturday, August 1st. We officially open on Monday, August 3rd at 6:30am. Panera Bread is thrilled to bring the concept to the area and hope to see you soon! ©2015 Panera Bread. All Rights Reserved. FABC

www.PaneraBread.com

©2015 Panera Bread. All rights reserved.